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Pakistani Dishes 
Chicken Karahi 
Chicken White Karahi 
Mutton Karahi 
Chicken Handi 
Chicken Jelfrezi 
Chicken Genger 
Chicken Achari 
Mix Sabzi 
Shahi Dall 
Dall Mughlayi 

Half Full
1299/-
1399/-
2150/-
1299/-
1299/-
1299/-
1299/-
950/-
999/-
850/-

2400
2500
3900
2400
2400
2400
2400

B.B.Q
Chicken Boti 6 Pcs 
Chicken Seekh Kabab
Chicken Tika Leg/Chest 
Chicken Mlai Boti 6 Pcs

Breakfast
Chna
Alo Bujiya 
Pakistani Amlate 
Chinese Amlate
Fried Egg
Boiled Egg 
Fried Tost 
Pratha 
Tea 

1200/-
1199/-
699/-
1299/-

450/-
450/-
350/-
450/-
400/-
400/-
500/-
175
150/-



Stater 
Hot & Sour Soup 
Corn Soup 
Silver & Asian Soup
Cream of Mushroom soup 
Thai Soup 
Mozzarella Fries
French Fries 
Nuggets 
Russian salad
Pakora Platter
Trout Fish
Finger Fish (6 Pieces)

450-950
450-800
550-999
550-1199
350-599
450
400
650
699
799
5500
999

Chinese Food 
Chicken Manchurian
Chicken Chow Mein
Chicken Shashlik 
Chicken Chilli Dry
Chicken Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice 
Vegetable Fried Rice

1199
1199
1199
1099
1099
1099
999

Continental Food 
Club Sandwich 
Chicken Paper steak 
Chicken Mushroom steak 
BBQ Steak 
Alfredo Pasta
Penne Alberta Pasta
Grill Sandwich 

900
1499
1499
1499
1450
1399
999



Desserts Food
Shahi Tukda
Kheer 
Froote

Nan Roti 
Nan | Roti 
Sada Nan 
Roghni Nan 

Salad 
First Salad
Seasonal Salad 
Raita Mint

Cold Drinks 
Soft Drinks 
Mix Tea 
Separate Tea 
Black Coffee with Milk 
Tea Mix Or Separate 
Hot Cappuccino
Glass Of Milk Hot, Cold 
Mineral Water Large Small

799/-
799/-
999/-

45/-
60/-
80/-

300/-
350/-
300/-

150/-
250/-
300/-
250/-
250/-
650/-
250/-
150-300/-

0326-2121234
info@hotelsylvan.com
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